|
§ PRODUCT INFORMATION

Industrial

PPDW14
Maximus GP Garden

Economical domestic garden watering and washdown.

Tube: Green, smooth PVC compound
Cover: Green, smooth PVC compound
Fabric Braid

-10°C to +60°C

Reinforcement:

Temperature:

Branding:

DS-PPDW14

12

12.2

16

90

360

0.13

19

18.5

23

90

360

0.26

25

254

31

90

360

0.42

ISSUED: SEP 2014

REV: MAY 2019

visit our website www.batind.com.au



