## PPDW14 **Maximus GP Garden**

Economical domestic garden watering and washdown.

Tube: Green, smooth PVC compound

Cover: Green, smooth PVC compound

Reinforcement: **Fabric Braid** 

-10°C to +60°C Temperature:

**Branding:** 

MAXIMUS PDW14 GP Garden - (Size) mm WP 90 PSI (MM/YY of Mfg)

Size	ID mm	OD mm	WP psi	BP psi	Weight Kg/mtr
12	12.2	16	90	360	0.13
19	18.5	23	90	360	0.26
25	25.4	31	90	360	0.42

DS-PPDW14 ISSUED: SEP 2014 **REV: MAY 2019**